Catalog FRB-14
FRB Series Rotary Actuators
4-16-14
Page 2
FRB Series
Leave
Blank Leave
Blank

Temperature Range for Sensors
-20° to +80° C (-4° to +176° F)
Ordering Guide
Round Profile Sensors – Electrical Characteristics                             Part Numbers and pricing
Sensor Type
Reed Switch for
PLC's w/LED
(current limiting)
Electronic
LED and
Sourcing
Electronic
LED and
SInking
Function
SPST
Normally Open
PNP
Normally Open
NPN
Normally Open
Switching
Speed
0.5 ms operate
0.1 ms release
1.5µs operate
0.5µs release
1.5µs operate
0.5µs release
Switching
Power
4 Watts max.
6 Watts max.
6 Watts max.
Prewired 9 ft.
Part No.
9C49-000-002
9C49-000-031
9C49-000-032
Price
 -
 -
 -
Price
 -
 -
 -
Switching
Voltage
5-120V AC/DC
50/60 Hz
6-30 VDC
6-30 VDC
Switching
Current
0.04 Amp max
0.005 Amp min.
0.2 Amp max.
0.2 Amp max.
Voltage
Drop
2.5 Volts
1.5 Volts
1.5 Volts
Reed/LED
6-15-98
(DC +)
(DC –)
Brown
Blue